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CIDADE DL

Echap=r3

ESTADO SAQO PAULO

~

TABELA DE EVOLUCAO SALARIAL

Coluna

Lli\::h/a A B C D E F G H | J K L
Letra
1 1.897,40|1.935,35 |[1.974,05 |2.013,54 |[2.053,81 |[2.094,88 |[2.136,78 |2.179,52 |2.223,11 |2.267,57 |2.312,92 |2.359,18
2 1.941,35|1.980,18 |2.019,78 |2.060,18 |2.101,38 |2.143,41 |2.186,28 |2.230,00 |2.274,60 |2.320,09 |2.366,49 |2.413,82
3 1.970,22|2.009,62 |2.049,82 |2.090,81 |2.132,63 |2.175,28 |2.218,79 |2.263,16 |2.308,43 |2.354,60 |2.401,69 |2.449,72
4 1.975,70|2.015,21 |2.055,52 |2.096,63 |2.13856 |2.181,33 |2.224,96 |2.269,46 |2.314,85 |2.361,14 |2.408,37 |2.456,53
5 2.016,22 | 2.056,54 |2.097,68 |2.139,63 |2.182,42 |2.226,07 |2.270,59 |[2.316,00 |2.362,32 |2.409,57 |2.457,76 |2.506,92
6 2.022,39|2.062,84 |2.104,09 |2.146,18 |2.189,10 |2.232,88 |2.277,54 |2.323,09 |2.369,55 |2.416,94 |2.465,28 |2.514,59
7 2.032,83|2.073,49 |2.114,96 |2.157,26 |2.200,40 |2.244,41 |2.289,30 |2.335,08 |2.381,78 [2.429,42 |2.478,01 |2.527,57
8 2.044,37|2.085,26 |2.126,96 |2.169,50 |2.212,89 |2.257,15 |2.302,29 |2.348,34 |2.395,31 |2.443,21 |2.492,08 |2.541,92
9 2.071,14|2.112,56 |2.154,81 |2.197,91 |2.241,87 |2.286,71 |2.332,44 |2.379,09 |2.426,67 |2.475,20 |2.524,71 |2.575,20
10 2.095,18|2.137,08 |2.179,83 |2.223,42 |2.267,89 |2.313,25 |2.359,51 |2.406,70 |2.454,84 |2.503,93 |2.554,01 |2.605,09
11 2.117,16|2.159,50 |2.202,69 |2.246,75 |2.291,68 |2.337,52 |2.384,27 |2.431,95 |2.480,59 |2.530,20 |2.580,81 |2.632,42
12 2.147,37|2.190,32 |2.234,12 |2.278,81 |2.324,38 |2.370,87 |2.418,29 |2.466,65 |2.515,99 |2.566,31 |2.617,63 |2.669,98
13 2.154,93|2.198,03 |2.241,99 |2.286,83 |2.332,57 |2.379,22 |2.426,80 |2.47534 |2.524,84 |2.575,34 |2.626,85 |2.679,38
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2.585,18 |2.636,88 |2.689,62
15 2.191,31|2.235,14 |2.279,84 |2.325,44 |2.371,94 |2.419,38 |2.467,77 |2.517,13 |2.567,47 |2.618,82 |2.671,19 |2.724,62
16 2.207,81|2.251,97 |2.297,01 |2.342,95 |2.389,80 |2.437,60 |2.486,35 |2.536,08 |2.586,80 |[2.638,54 |2.691,31 |2.745,13
17 2.216,03|2.260,35 |2.305,56 |2.351,67 |[2.398,70 |2.446,68 |2.49561 |2.545,52 |2.596,43 |[2.648,36 |2.701,33 |2.755,35
18 2.224,30|2.268,79 |2.314,16 |2.360,44 |2.407,65 |2.45581 |2.504,92 |2.555,02 |2.606,12 |2.658,24 |2.711,41 |2.765,64
19 2.232,5412.277,19 12.322,73 |2.369,19 |2.416,57 |2.464,90 |2.514,20 |2.564,49 |2.615,78 |2.668,09 |2.721,45 |2.775,88
20 2.240,74|2.285,55 |2.331,27 |2.377,89 |2.425,45 247396 |2.523,44 |2.573,91 |2.625,38 |2.677,89 |2.731,45 |2.786,08
21 2.264,80|2.310,10 |2.356,30 |2.403,42 |2.451,49 |2.500,52 |2.550,53 ]2.601,54 |2.653,57 |[2.706,65 |2.760,78 |2.815,99
22 2.300,50|2.346,51 |2.393,44 |2.441,31 |2.490,14 |2.539,94 |2.590,74 |2.642,55 |2.695,40 |2.749,31 |2.804,30 |2.860,38
23 2.338,27|2.385,04 |2.432,74 |2.481,39 |2.531,02 |2.581,64 |2.633,27 |2.68594 |2.739,66 |2.794,45 |2.850,34 |2.907,34
24 2.411,74|2.459,97 |2.509,17 |2.559,36 |2.610,54 |2.662,76 |2.716,01 |2.770,33 |2.825,74 |2.882,25 |2.939,90 |2.998,70
25 2.432,36|2.481,01 |2.530,63 |2.581,24 |2.632,86 |2.685,52 |2.739,23 |2.794,02 |2.849,90 |[2.906,90 |2.965,03 |3.024,33
26 2.442,66|2.491,51 |2.541,34 |2.592,17 |2.644,01 |2.696,89 |2.750,83 |2.805,85 |2.861,97 |2.919,20 |2.977,59 |3.037,14
27 2.453,65|2.502,72 |2.552,78 |2.603,83 |2.655,91 |2.709,03 |2.763,21 |2.818,47 |2.874,84 |[2.932,34 |2.990,99 |3.050,81
28 2.496,20|2.546,12 |2.597,05 |2.648,99 |[2.701,97 |2.756,01 |2.811,13 |2.867,35 |2.924,70 |[2.983,19 |3.042,85 |3.103,71
29 2.594,41|2.646,30 |2.699,22 |2.753,21 |2.808,27 |2.864,44 |2.921,73 |2.980,16 |3.039,76 |3.100,56 |3.162,57 |3.225,82
30 2.682,64|2.736,29 |2.791,02 |2.846,84 |2.903,78 |2.961,85 |3.021,09 |3.081,51 |3.143,14 |3.206,00 |3.270,12 |3.335,53
31 2.779,1212.834,70 |12.891,40 |2.949,22 |3.008,21 |3.068,37 |3.129,74 |3.192,34 |3.256,18 |[3.321,31 |3.387,73 |3.455,49
32 2.835,45]2.892,16 |2.950,00 |3.009,00 |3.069,18 |3.130,57 |3.193,18 |[3.257,04 |3.322,18 |3.388,63 |3.456,40 |3.525,53
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3.459,20 |3.528,38 |3.598,95
34 2.999,543.059,53 |3.120,72 |3.183,14 |3.246,80 |3.311,73 |3.377,97 |3.445,53 |3.514,44 |3.584,73 |3.656,42 |3.729,55
35 3.200,07|3.264,07 |3.329,35 |3.395,94 |3.463,86 |3.533,14 |3.603,80 |3.675,87 |3.749,39 |3.824,38 |3.900,87 |3.978,88
36 3.236,48|3.301,21 |3.367,23 |3.434,58 |3.503,27 |3.573,34 |3.644,80 |3.717,70 |3.792,05 |3.867,89 |3.945,25 |4.024,16
37 3.293,46|3.359,33 |3.426,52 |3.495,05 |3.564,95 |3.636,25 |3.708,97 |3.783,15 |3.858,81 |3.935,99 |4.014,71 |4.095,00
38 3.410,91|3.479,13 |3.548,71 |3.619,68 |3.692,08 [3.765,92 |3.841,24 [3.918,06 |3.996,42 |4.076,35 |4.157,88 |4.241,04
39 3.440,4313.509,24 |3.579,42 |3.651,01 |3.724,03 |3.798,51 |3.874,48 |3.951,97 |4.031,01 |4.111,63 |4.193,86 |4.277,74
40 3.524,20|3.594,68 |3.666,58 |3.739,91 |3.814,71 [3.891,00 |3.968,82 [4.048,20 |4.129,16 |4.211,75 |4.295,98 |4.381,90
41 3.590,11]3.661,91 [3.735,15 |3.809,85 |3.886,05 |3.963,77 [4.043,05 [4.123,91 |4.206,39 [4.290,51 [4.376,32 |4.463,85
42 3.636,15|3.708,87 |3.783,05 |3.858,71 |3.935,89 [4.014,60 |4.09490 |4.176,79 |4.260,33 |4.345,54 |4.432,45 |4.521,10
43 4.300,85|4.386,87 |4.474,60 |4.564,10 |4.655,38 |4.748,49 |4.843,46 |4.940,32 |5.039,13 |[5.139,91 |5.242,71 |5.347,57
44 4.883,15/4.980,81 |5.080,43 |5.182,04 |5.285,68 [5.391,39 |5.499,22 |5.609,20 |5.721,39 |5.835,82 [5.952,53 |6.071,58
45 7.221,80|7.366,24 |7.513,56 |7.663,83 |7.817,11 |7.973,45 |8.132,92 |8.29558 |8.461,49 |8.630,72 |8.803,33 |8.979,40
46 12.007,64 | 12.247,79 | 12.492,75 | 12.742,60 | 12.997,46 | 13.257,40 | 13.522,55 | 13.793,00 | 14.068,86 | 14.350,24 | 14.637,25 | 14.929,99
47 17.032,11 | 17.372,75 | 17.720,21 | 18.074,61 | 18.436,10 | 18.804,83 | 19.180,92 | 19.564,54 | 19.955,83 | 20.354,95 | 20.762,05 | 21.177,29
A-l 24,34 h/a
B-| 24,34 h/a
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